Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

401300200560

401300320560

401300530560

401300800560

WLL
ton

3.15

5.3

EWL

158

190

230

280

Eye self-locking hook with grip, grade 80

Product information

A support structure on the tip of the hook prevents twisting. The hook locks automatically when lifting starts.

Material: Steel

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked
Temperature range: -40 - (+)200°C / 400°C = WLL 75%

Finish: Painted, yellow
Standard: EN 1677-3
Warning: Not to be heat-treated

Safety factor: 4:1
Grade: 8
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